
Enabling Business Grant Program  

Small Business Growth Strategy Grant Program – Round 2 

Recipients Approved grant 

Ablest Homes Pty Ltd $6,980.30 

Adam Gibson $7,687.40 

Ag Logic Pty Ltd $10,000.00 

AM Stonework $4,140.23 

Andrew Wilson Photography $5,675.52 

Aquila Eco Retreat $10,000.00 

B.W. Dunbabin & Mayfield Fine Wool Merino Stud Pty Ltd $10,000.00 

Barrington Pastoral Pty Ltd $10,000.00 

BCI Dental Laboratory $5,582.50 

Bell Unit Trust $10,000.00 

Ben Lomond Alpine Resort Pty Ltd $8,919.68 

Better Call Koel Building and Maintenance $9,429.35 

Bianca McKenzie $3,156.30 

Bl_nk Designs Pty Ltd $10,000.00 

Brick & Castle Property $7,252.00  

Bunch Oatlands $6,826.05  

Bundaleera Pty Ltd $7,192.50  

Burbury Pastoral Pty Ltd $10,000.00  

butik accountants $3,427.87  

Castaway Holiday Apartments $10,000.00  

Cataract on Paterson Pty Ltd $10,000.00  

Centre Newsagency and Lotto $6,714.40  

Centrepoint Automation Pty Ltd $3,441.79  

Charles Reuben Estate $10,000.00  

Chinese Emporium $10,000.00  

Chiropractic on Collins and Sorell Chiropractic $10,000.00  

Cold Rock Launceston $10,000.00  

Cord Boys Pty Ltd $4,152.40  

Creative Imagery $10,000.00  

Custom Cuts Tasmania $10,000.00  

CW Bookkeeping $2,788.10  

Design ID $3,639.30  

DLC Spatial $10,000.00 

Dorset Flex $10,000.00  

Earthwater Cafe $10,000.00  

Experiential Tasmania Pty Ltd $5,722.40  

Frith Mabin $2,942.10  

Garrett Sheetmetal $5,016.75  

Gaunts Farm $10,000.00  



Georges Bay Apartments $10,000.00  

Great Escape Events $7,978.60  

Ground Work Landscaping Tasmania $10,000.00  

Healthy options Unlimited $3,207.82  

Healthy Shack Tech $10,000.00  

Hippo International Express Pty Ltd $10,000.00  

InsideOut Consulting Group $9,062.90  

JA Computers $10,000.00  

Jazsam Enterprises Pty Ltd $10,000.00  

JCH North East Pty Ltd $6,933.29  

Jess Oakenfull Photography $6,788.60  

Jodie McQueen Paradise Road Farm $10,000.00  

Joe's Fishing $9,560.81  

Jo's # 1 Takeaway $5,266.07  

Joseph Robinson $2,584.33  

King Island Distillery $6,823.95  

Lea Farrow Marketing $3,343.90  

Little Sprouts Family Day Care $3,692.05  

Longley International Hotel $9,509.50  

M & J Manning $3,429.30  

McHenry Distillery $9,508.80  

Mele Plumbing and Gas $4,828.60  

Merriworth Wines $8,302.14  

Mobile Laser Combat Pty Ltd $10,000.00  

Natural Horse World $8,746.38  

Orange Trunk Consulting Pty Ltd $7,135.80  

Original Collective $7,487.90  

Oyster Cove Chalet $10,000.00  

Peck Ventures Pty Ltd $10,000.00  

Picnic Island Pty Ltd $10,000.00  

PilotTrain $7,422.02  

Pipshy Pty Ltd $7,396.97  

PR & R Francis $10,000.00  

Pulse Media Group Pty Ltd $9,678.10  

Rainkoat Pty Ltd $10,000.00  

Rannoch Quail $10,000.00  

Reba Sear $10,000.00  

Relevant Drug Testing Solutions $9,933.00  

RJ Visuals $9,896.39  

Rupert and Hound Pty Ltd $8,102.08  

Sachie Cafe $10,000.00  

Saigon Kitchen $10,000.00  



Salt Brands and Marketing $6,583.33  

Sanctum Medical Aesthetics Pty Ltd $6,853.00  

Scielex Pty Ltd $9,902.86  

Seen Signs $6,096.30  

Sisu Wines Pty Ltd $10,000.00  

Sky Avenue Photography & Design $3,499.83  

Society Salamanca Pty Ltd $9,457.32  

Status Dry Cleaners Lindisfarne $10,000.00  

Strait off the Boat $5,810.42  

Strive for Life Pty Ltd $10,000.00  

Support Services Tasmania $10,000.00  

Sweet Envy and Co $9,170.00  

Table House Farm $7,086.73  

Tamar Valley Roses Pty Ltd $6,857.20  

Taroona Bowls and Community Club Inc $2,602.60  

Tas Brick and Render Pty Ltd $6,930.00  

Tasman Sea Salt Pty Ltd $10,000.00  

Tasmanian Mountain Bike Adventures $10,000.00  

Tasmanian Tonic Company $10,000.00  

The Albert Brewery Pty Ltd $10,000.00  

The Black Stallion Hotel $8,130.05  

The Brown Bear Eatery $10,000.00  

The Crescent Hotel Hobart $7,290.38  

The Cricket Hub Tasmania $6,064.10 

The Dental Surgery, Newstead $10,000.00  

The Green Flower Farm $2,589.97  

The Studio HQ $8,369.94  

The Udder Way MD Pty Ltd $9,191.95  

The Waterfront Wynyard $10,000.00  

The Website Clinic $10,000.00  

TLC Aquatics $10,000.00  

Tomic beauty & home $6,568.49  

torple Energy Ratings $3,602.90  

Trent Hasson $5,943.25  

Twisted Lime Pty Ltd $4,661.66  

Unify SDA Housing $9,296.35  

Wild Tasmania Tours Pty Ltd $4,166.40  

Willing Brothers Pty Ltd $4,988.75  

Yellow Bernard $9,800.00  

Youngtown Pharmacy $10,000.00  

Zen Beauty Services $6,712.30  

 


